

M.A.C.C – 188/2012
(CIS No.- 689/2014)

Order 57 date 24/04/2024

Today is fixed for hearing petition of amendment plaint filed by the petitioner in presence of both sides.

Both the parties are absent without steps.

Parties are directed to take step.

Fix on **(11.07.2024)** for hearing petition of amendment plaint filed by the petitioner in presence of both sides.

Dict. & Corrected by me,

MACT, 2nd Tribunal
Jalpaiguri

MACT, 2nd Tribunal
Jalpaiguri