

M.A.C.C – 188/2012
(CIS No.- 689/2014)
(CNR – WBJP01 – 004427 - 2012)
(J.O. CODE – WB00656)

Order 72 date 23/06/2026

The Petitioner and the OP no.02 are present filing advocate haziras.

Today is fixed for framing of issue.

Heard both parties.

Issues are framed as per separate sheet kept with the record.

Fixing **(15-07-2026)** for P.H.

Dict. & Corrected by me,

MACT, 2nd Tribunal
Jalpaiguri

MACT, 2nd Tribunal
Jalpaiguri.